
10m 20m0m 30m 40m 50m

1:500m

7

7

0

6

5

9

4

0

2

1

3

5

1

Location Plan Scale 1:1250

Drawing Revision Details:Crown Copyright 2008. All rights reserved. Licence number 100020449

Project:

Client:

Address:

All dimensions to be checked on site.

Scale:

Date:

Drawing Title:

Revision:

Drawing. No:

Location Plan_Site Layout

LP.01

Scale:

Date:

Drawing Title:

Revision:

Drawing. No:

As stated @ A3

A

Site Layout 1:500
Outbuilding indicated as hatched.As existing.

Flue

September 2023

Hare Lane

Hill Rise

Hordle.

Mr and Mrs Carter

SO41 0GE.

Position of Flue


